NATIONAL-Assessment Cour	Job description	: :'a " . ,	Pane &Time Completed	Done by	
Dateln 14/03/2023	SAS e-filing		:		
RETNO NAICTIZ30026731W		. 1.7.71	i		
YehNo SMX 9737 T	Fmail (within Stars.			!	
DOA 1310312023	i-Motor Claim P			1	
OD/ TP/ Reporting Only	i-Motor W/O (wi		;; 4hrs)		· ·
	Assessment/Surve		<u> </u>		
TP Insurer:	Ass't Report by F	ax / Hand to	Owner/Wksp	<del></del>	
Preferred Wksp / INC Assign Wksp / QW: (			Tol:	Fax:	
	NA DOUG E	, INC(	)/Non-INC( )		
Owner / Driver: (	SNB 4070U		Tel:		
	Period: (	)	Cover Type: (		
		Date:	Time:	1 (094)	
Insured/Driver Liability: ( %)			0%; P: 21-79%. F: 80		
Year of Registration: ( )	Truttancy: . == \	)/NO(	)		
Excess: (\$ ) Loading: \$1	,000 ( )/\$2,000 (	) 	N 9131,		
General Remarks;-	i il jarteterke		NO rafer of renality	er.	
General Remarks;-  ( ) Walk-In Customer: Customers in	formation strictly Confid	dential & S	thetiy NO Tsier di Tepani		
( ) Total Loss Case : to e-mail Insu	irer URGENTLY.		Towing Co. (		)
Direction ( ).	ice: YES ( ) / NO	);		5 P. C S	
Remarks: (INC horline: 6788:6616)			Date&Time Completed	Jone Done	.by
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ( )	/ Courtesy Car ( )				
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection	( )				
3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost >	\$3000] ( )				
Injury:					
	Variet (C. 1999)	9.644.43	47,322,735,736		
Date/Time Actions	\$2478C00355A28683540	gz, 25 60 m - 1 1 100			
			•		
				Anit (S)	. A
N100200750		Invoice P	cparation Checklist	lst Bill	· Ac
NA2300752	37 Sec. 25 Sec.	1) AR : Accid	ent Reporting (\$30);	VC (\$80)	
Claimant's Particulars	<u> </u>	3) TF : Towin	g Fee	\$40/\$45	
			The and Curvey	\$120	-
Driver/Owner:	V	4) FT : Follow	Through Survey (Resurvey)	230	
		4) FT : Follow 5) FT : Follow For claiming	v-Through Survey (Resurvey) ng against INC Only (wef 10 Ja	\$30 n 2005)	
Contact No:		4) FT: Follow 5) FT: Follow For claiming 6) TR: Re-in 7) N1: Idae I	v-Through Survey (Resurvey)  In against INC Only (wef 10 Ja  Spection  OA + SMRT Survey	230	
Contact No:		4) FT: Follow 5) FT: Follow For claiming 6) TR: Re-in 7) N1: Idae I 8) NTUC Ad	v-Through Survey (Resurvey) ng against INC Only (wef 10 Ja	\$30 n 2005) \$75 - \$160	
Damaged Portion:		4) FT : Follow 5) FT : Follow For claiming 6) TR : Re-in 7) N1 : Idae I 8) NTUC Ad Q1)* *N5: Cour	v-Through Survey (Resurvey) In against INC Only (wef 10 Ja spection DA + SMRT Survey ditional Services:- tesy Car / Tpt Allowance	\$30 n 2005) \$75	
Contact No:		4) FT : Follow 5) FT : Follow For claiming 6) TR : Resin 7) N1 : Idac I 8) NTUC Ad Olt* *N5: Cour *N6: Repe	v-Through Survey (Resurvey) Ig against INC Only (wef 10 Ja spection OA + SMRT Survey ditional Services:- tesy Car / Tpt Allowance oir Co-ordination Repair Inspection	\$30 n 2005) \$75 . \$160 \$55 \$10 \$25	
Contact No: Damaged Portion:		4) FT : Follow 5) FT : Follow For claiming 6) TR : Re-in 7) N1 : Idae I 8) NTUC Ad OD'* *N5: Cour *N6: Reps *N7: Post *N8: DV	v-Through Survey (Resurvey) Ig against INC Only (wef 10 Ja spection OA + SMRT Survey ditional Services:- tesy Car / Tpt Allowance ir Co-ordination Repair Inspection / Collect Excess Coordination	\$30 n 2005) \$75 \$ 160 \$ 55 \$ 10 \$ 525 \$ 53 \$ 520	
Contact No:  Damaged Portion:  QC Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):		4) FT : Follow 5) FT : Follow For claiming 6) TR : Re-in 7) N1 : Idae I 8) NTUC Ad OD'* *N5: Cour *N6: Reps *N7: Post *N8: DV	v-Through Survey (Resurvey)  In against INC Only (wef 10 Ja  spection  OA + SMRT Survey  ditional Services:-  tesy Car / Tpt Allowance  ir Co-ordination  Repair Inspection  / Collect Excess Coordination  : TP (Non INC) against INC  : Mobile	\$30 n 2005) \$75 . \$160 \$55 \$10 \$25 \$3	

# SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

#### IMPORTANT NOTICE

IMPORTANT NOTICE

1. Please report <u>correctly</u> the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
2. This Form must be <u>completed by the Policyholder and/or the Actual Driver</u>
3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.

7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

#### **ACCIDENT STATEMENT**

Date of Submission 14/03/2023 18:36 (SGT) Reported by Date of Accident 13/03/2023 17:30 (SGT) Exact Location of Accident Singapore Additional Location Information SLE (Near Mandai Exit) Country/State of Loss Singapore

### **DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE**

Vehicle Registration Number SMX9737T

#### INSURED/POLICYHOLDER

Is company? No Name Of Registered Owner Teo Siew Lan NRIC No SXXXX565J Email Address yeosk@chl2000.com Mobile Phone No ..... (Phone) +65-96966769 Alternative Phone No

#### VEHICLE PARTICULARS

Toyota Model ..... Vios Variant ..... Exact purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident Private use Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to No - Reporting only Vehicle Category Transmission Auto 1496

#### INSURANCE COMPANY

Name of Insurance Company China Taiping Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd. Policy Number / Cover Note Number DMPCSNW00023172301

#### DRIVER

Name of Driver Yeo See Keat NRIC No SXXXX645Z Date Of Birth 04/05/1975 Occupation Outdoor

Date Of Driving Pass 27/04/2005 Driving experience 17 YEARS AND 11 MONTHS Gender Male Mobile Number (Phone) +65-97618590 Alt. Phone Number Email Address yeosk@chl2000.com Address Blk 628 Hougang Avenue 8 Address complement #08-116 Postcode 530628 Is the driver the policyholder? If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured Collogue Does Driver Own Other Vehicles? No Vehicle Registration Number of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver Insurance Company of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver GENERAL INFORMATION OF THE ACCIDENT Type of Accident Chain Collision Weather Conditions Clear Road Surface Dry OTHER INFORMATION Was any foreign vehicle involved in the accident? No Number of vehicles involved in the accident 3 Was anybody injured in the Accident? No Was any injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance? Was any other vehicle or property damaged? Yes Number of Passengers (Including Driver) Has the driver been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance? No Translator's name Translator's ID Translator's phone number Translator's email ..... Original language used in the statement DETAILS OF POLICE ACTION Was the accident reported to the police? No Was notice of intended Prosecution given? No If yes, against whom? CIRCUMSTANCES OF ACCIDENT Refer to the attached statement. ATTACHMENT(S) Are accident photos available for attachment? Yes Was there any video captured by Car Camera? Yes Reasons for not uploading a video of the accident Yes, with driver. **DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1** Vehicle Registration Number SNB4070U Vehicle Manufacturer Vehicle Model Vehicle Variant ..... Vehicle Colour Vehicle Category Private car Name of Driver

Contact Number	(Phone) +65-97661419
Address	-
Address complement	
Postcode	-
Insurance Company Name	-
Nature Of Damage	-
Details of property damaged in accident	•
No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)	2
PASSENGER 1	
Name	Passenger
Gender	Female

## DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 2

SNA3508L
-
-
•
=
Private car
Willie Sng
(Phone) +65-96733872
7.50
_
-
-
-
1

## ACCIDENT STATEMENT

ADDIDENT DATE 13 03 1202	E) (DD/MM/YYY), TIME (17:30) (HH:MM)
LOCATION: SLE (N	Jear Mandai Exit)
J. Dervie and	year Mandai Exit)
7. DETAILS OF VEHICLE	
DINSUPANCE COURT	5MX 9737 T
. ET COMPANY	A CONTRACTOR OF THE CONTRACTOR
CIPULCY NILLARED DADGE	The state of the s
B) MAKE & MODEL: Toyota Mype (saloon / coure / m	Vices
MYPE (SAIDON / SOUTH	HIME / MANUEL
DIPLIPROTE CATEGORY: [PRIO	TE / COMMERCIAL / MOTORCYCLE / OTHERS) TO DENT THE SECOND STREET OF THE
JARE YOU CLASSICO IN	[ersonal
IF NO, PLEASE STATE CHIEFS ?	DENT TIME Personal OUF OWN INSURANCE (YES/NO) ARTY CLAIM / REPORTING ONLY)
2. INSURED / POLICY HOLD	WINDERING ONLY
NAME Teo Similar	MALE / FEMOLE
DINRIC/FIN/RASSPORT: S17 \$6	CONTACT 9696 6769
680571 Choo	Chu Kang St S7 #09-748
CONTINUE TO 3-0 IF DRIVER A	LSO POUCY HOLDED
CALLER DINKE HEINTER CONTRACTOR	
CIADDRESS: BIK 628 Houga	ng Avenue 8 #08-116, 530628
"d) DATE OF BIRTHS ( PA / OF	
DYEARSON DRIVING	TOD/MM/YYYY)
LI CLULK AN IMPLIATE	The Tables of South Control of the C
5. O WEATHER CONDEND	THE THE THEOR CONEQUE
DIROND SURFACE: (DRY / WET /	OTHERS .
7. DIREPORTED TO POLICE MES VIEW	9)
" LES, FLEASE STATE WHICH DO	
laduding land by Delataria Homeser, SNR 2	
(OIM) DRIVER'S NAME. I	Koh
OLE Y. THIRD PARTY VELICIE	CONTACT: 9766 1419
in it is a contract to the con	A 3500 L LIONE
1/16/11/200 2020 20 21	A 3508 L MODEL: Willie Sng
Including driver) f) DRIVER'S NAME- NRIC/FIN/PASSPORT:	CONTACT: 9673 3872
Coin	00111101. 10 70 78 71

Email = Yeosk @ ch12000.com

Rese = 
MDRO - Yes, with driver

#### SKETCHPLAN

#### IMPORT NOTICE

- correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- mmust be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Actual Driver.
- Inform for provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insur companies to repudiate policy liability.
- The is seand acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- lse reporting may be referred to the Traffic Police Department for investigation.
- This restablished by the insurers to the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Sing Fre (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the ingement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the erchiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report ling made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consers finder the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

Lundersia (acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My line 13 (a) My workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or processiny personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed 🖆 my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have in wed vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively Tilered to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government igency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
- (i) processing thandling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims:
- (ii) investiga the accident and/or my claims:
- (iii) carrying outend/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
- (iv) administ sing my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of entain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); a notor
- (v), complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims. (collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer (s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third-party service providers or agents (including the ir lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.

olicyholder's Signature / Date & Time

Actual Driver's Signature (if driver is not the policyholder) / Date & Time

Witnessed by Reporting Centre Personnel (Name as in NRIC/ID card)

14/03/2073

ketch Plan

THE PROPERTY AND ADDRESS OF THE PROPERTY ADDRESS OF THE PROPERTY AND ADDRESS OF THE PROPERTY ADDRESS OF THE PROPERTY AND ADDRESS OF THE PROPERTY ADDRESS OF TH		
	F-1-2 TAXA 100 D 1 OF 100 TO 1	
and and and another than the same and and and and and another than the same and and another than the same and and another than the same and the same		THE PARTY AND PROPERTY OF THE PARTY OF THE P
The second secon	ريس ارسياسيا ومراد والمساور والمساور والمساور والمساور والمساورة	
DEE CNOW CONTRACTOR TO THE PROPERTY OF THE PRO		
DE GNEW Marca Exit	and and an indicated from the property and the property of the	stones from the second control of the second
		200
		LAMV 9777
entroposes penal france and a serificacy to the serification france and the serification of the serificati		1 7 4 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
	1 X 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	and brown bearing on a produced to a facilities from
The state of the s		
		R L CNIR TOLT
		DE SIVER TO TO
The state of the s		
communications and the second		
The second secon	Control of the same of the sam	LE 3NA 13508L
	and the second s	The state of the s
		100 000
THE SECOND COURSE OF STREET OF STREE		
CONTRACTOR TO THE CONTRACTOR OF THE CONTRACTOR O	A THE RESIDENCE OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPERT	person to make a market a make a make a make a make a make
		THE REAL PROPERTY.
	<del></del>	
and the state of t		
	the second section of the second section of the second sections of the second section	The second secon
a reference and make the most reference and another than the contract of the c		to the food on the first of the
- June 2022	terimberhemerkeitsche keiler bei bei habeite.	

Describ Constance of the Accident	
On 13/03/2023 at approxim	cately 1730 hrs, Vehicle A was
	nandai exit when all of a Sudden
	tam his brakes and I couldn't
	he rear portion of Vehicle B.
The state of the s	found that it was a 3 car
	inging particulars, Vehicle C mentional
	tam his brate and went off.
Declaration	

We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.

Policyholder's Signature / Date & Time

Actual Driver's Signature (if driver is not the policyholder)

Withessed by Reporting Centre Personnel (Name as in VRIC/ID card)



Motor Private Car

CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE

Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189)
Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Rules, 1960
Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia)
Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks) Rules, 1959 (Malaysia)

MX1F

SN Cov. Type:C

AN0380A

CERTIFICATE No.

DMPCSNW00023172301

Engine No.: 2NR5478456

Cha. No.:MR2B23F3501215396

Index Mark and Registration Number of Vehicle

SMX9737T

AUTOSAFE

2. Name of Policy Holder

TEO SIEW LAN

Named Drivers Ex Sect. I

\$\$500.00

3. Effective date of the Commencement of

08/02/2023

Additional Ex Other than Named Drivers:

Insurance for the purposes of the Regulations, (00:00:00) Ordinance or Enactment

Ex Sect. I - Age <= 25

\$\$3,000.00

4. Date of Expiry of Insurance

07/02/2024

Ex Sect. I - Age >= 26 \* Age as at date of accident \$\$500.00

EX ON WINDSCREEN .

S\$100.00

5. Persons or Classes of Persons entitled to drive'

(a) The Policyholder.

(b) Any other person who is driving on the Policyholder's order or with his permission.

Provided that the person driving is permitted in accordance with the licensing or other laws or regulations to drive the Motor Vehicle or has been so permitted and is not disqualified by order of a Court of Law or by reason of any enactment or regulation in that behalf from driving the Motor

6. Limitations as to use:\*

Use for social, domestic and pleasure purposes and for the Policyholder's business. The policy does not cover use for hire or reward tuition driving test racing pace-making, reliability trial, speed-testing, the carriage of goods other than samples in connection with any trade or business or use for any purpose in connection with the Motor Trade.

Excess whichever is applicable for losses occurring outside Singapore (Constructive Total Loss/Theft)

One time Waiver of Excess for the first \$\$500 will apply to the Insured and Named Drivers in the event of Own Damage Claim at our Authorised Workshops for each Policy Year.

\* Limitations rendered inoperative by Section 8 of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Section 95 of the Road Transport Act 1987 (Malaysia), are not to be included under these headings.

I/We hereby Certify that the policy to which this Certificate relates is issued in accordance with the provisions of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Part IV of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia).

Please see reverse

For CHINA TAIPING INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) PTE. LTD.

Issued By: TERRI LINKS PTE LTD

**Authorised Officer** 

\_\_\_\_\_ **Authorised Signatory** 

China Taiping Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd. (Co. Reg. No. 200208384E) 💏 3 Anson Road #16-00 Springleaf Tower Singapore 079909

Q6389 6111

6222 1033

www.sg.cntaiping.com